OMDS Stats

Category
Medicare
Medicaid

Private Insurance
Private Pay

2015 # of
Procedures
Billed

716

27

2143

797

2015 Amount

Billed
$87,163.03
$3,514.00
$284,915.88
$112,398.00

2015
Amount
Collected
$11,459.28
$0.00
$68,237.11
$41,909.00

2016 # of
Procedures
Billed

772

28

2323

1569

2016 Amount

Billed
$98,379.12
$3,259.00
$300,187.12
$112,398.00

2016
Amount
Collected
$16,452.27
$0.00
$71,657.60
$49,281.00



