OMDS Stats

	2015 # of		2015	2016 # of		2016
	Procedures	2015 Amount	Amount	Procedures	2016 Amount	Amount
Category	Billed	Billed	Collected	Billed	Billed	Collected
Medicare	716	\$87,163.03	\$11,459.28	772	\$98,379.12	\$16,452.27
Medicaid	27	\$3,514.00	\$0.00	28	\$3,259.00	\$0.00
Private Insurance	2143	\$284,915.88	\$68,237.11	2323	\$300,187.12	\$71,657.60
Private Pay	797	\$112,398.00	\$41,909.00	1569	\$112,398.00	\$49,281.00